
RECYCLED, RESHAPED 
AND READY TO SERVE
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PERFECT FOR 
SUSTAINABLE BREWING

KEGS 
(POLYPROPYLENE, STEEL & POLYPROPYLENE KEGS)

 

30 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE

1 9 9 2 - 2 0 2 2National Sanitation Foundation

INOXCVA’s range of kegs is approved by global breweries including



INDIA, APAC & AFRICA

     kegs.info@inoxcva.com

     +91 99044 01707

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICA

     sales.sa@inoxcva.com

     +55 19 3312 2977

EUROPE & NORTH AMERICA

     alejandro.galvez@inoxcva.com

     +34 685 94 10 02 | +41 762 46 81 02
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Our PSP Kegs are made from recycled Stainless Steel with moulded 
Polypropylene Chimes press fitted on top for better handling and 
aesthetics. They are Lightweight which makes them easy to lift and 
move. PSP Kegs are designed to be stackable for smooth logistics 
and storage, and can be customised upon request.

PSP KEG

KEG SIZES
MODEL LITRES (L) DIAMETER (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

15L

20L

1/6 barrel

30L

15

20

19.87

30

237

237

237

395

3.8

4.51

4.50

7.95

H

FEATURES
• Stackable

• Lightweight

• 100% Leak Test

• All kind of Spears and 
Neck

• High Grade Stainless 
Steel (1.4301 / AISI 304)

• AISI 316 Availability

• Customized Colour Chimes

• 2D Barcode, Matrix, QR Laser Etched Codes 

• Safety Bursting Disc

• Customized with Silk Screen Printing, 
Chemical Etching, Colour Bands, Laser 
Etching, Labels 

CUSTOMIZATIONS

*Notes: 1) Actual dimensions and weight may vary as mentioned in list 2) Customized options available upon request

Embrace sustainable beverage storage 
with INOXCVA's PSP Kegs!

Engineered for eco-friendly performance 
and quality, our FSSC 22000 Certified kegs 
keep your beverages—beer, wine, soft 
drinks, cider, juice, kombucha, water, and 
coffee—fresh and pure.

Our kegs are trusted and approved by 
global brewing giants like AB InBev and 
Heineken, and INOXCVA’s PSP Kegs meet 
the highest industry standards for 
reliability and sustainability. With three 
decades of expertise, we deliver trusted, 
hygienic solutions for the food, beverage, 
and chemical industries worldwide.

Our turnkey container systems are 
designed to ensure uncompromising 
hygiene, safety, and efficiency.

Upgrade to INOXCVA's PSP Kegs and 
experience the superior difference!

  

 
 


