RECYCLED, RESHAPED AND READY TO SERVE

SUSTAINABLE > RETURNABLE > ECONOMICAL > DURABLE



INOXCVA's range of kegs is approved by global breweries including





r?P KEGS **PERFECT FOR** SUSTAINABLE BREWING

(POLYPROPYLENE, STEEL & POLYPROPYLENE KEGS)

SUSTAINABLY DESIGNED, RELIABLY LIGHTWEIGHT







A PSP KEG For every Beverage

Embrace sustainable beverage storage with INOXCVA's PSP Kegs!

Engineered for eco-friendly performance and quality, our FSSC 22000 Certified kegs keep your beverages—beer, wine, soft drinks, cider, juice, kombucha, water, and coffee—fresh and pure.

Our kegs are trusted and approved by global brewing giants like **AB InBev** and **Heineken**, and INOXCVA'S PSP Kegs meet the highest industry standards for reliability and sustainability. With three decades of expertise, we deliver trusted, hygienic solutions for the food, beverage, and chemical industries worldwide.

Our turnkey container systems are designed to ensure uncompromising hygiene, safety, and efficiency.

Upgrade to INOXCVA's PSP Kegs and experience the superior difference!



CUSTOMIZATIONS

- Customized Colour Chimes
- 2D Barcode, Matrix, QR Laser Etched Codes
- Safety Bursting Disc
- Customized with Silk Screen Printing, Chemical Etching, Colour Bands, Laser Etching, Labels



PSP KEG

Our PSP Kegs are made from recycled Stainless Steel with moulded Polypropylene Chimes press fitted on top for better handling and aesthetics. They are Lightweight which makes them easy to lift and move. PSP Kegs are designed to be stackable for smooth logistics and storage, and can be customised upon request.

KEG SIZES

MODEL	LITRES (L)	DIAMETER (MM)	WEIGHT (KG)
15L	15	237	3.8
20L	20	237	4.51
1/6 barrel	19.87	237	4.50
30L	30	395	7.95



- High Grade Stainless Steel (1.4301 / AISI 304)
- AISI 316 Availability

*Notes: 1) Actual dimensions and weight may vary as mentioned in list 2) Customized options available upon request



INDIA, APAC & AFRICA

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICA

() +55 19 3312 2977

keqs.info@inoxcva.com sales.sa@inoxcva.com

EUROPE & NORTH AMERICA

ц

() +34 685 94 10 02 | +41 762 46 81 02

alejandro.galvez@inoxcva.com

